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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.32% (-1.04)

US34959J1088
FTV

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

25,060 EUR
S&P 500

76.58 USD (100)
79.51 USD (100)
78.69 USD
78.99 USD
77.86 USD
78.92 USD
78.210843 USD
1,226,964
95,997,461.06
19,989
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US34959J1088-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS34959J1088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US34959J1088&ID_NOTATION=164905307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US34959J1088&ID_NOTATION=164905307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a60791d916e978bbc656db441eb488106d3a806f39221561a689b3ac475f478&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b270046be9b0bb2d6&time=1721370339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74a951c82870f19b49501098b0ef7df67d1a774fe9a1834a449d76be6dfab326&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=898c190a75da6dbb8&time=1721370339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6546871eae7ac775902e6579ef4bc814c76eef1e68ec8b88a3198ed19678fd1e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f2c3f3e1061f1dfe&time=1721370339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e06caccddfd07efdf084d679c41c54f550e67e3bb80ff6cbf1b2fda0b1cfd5b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e771a1c70e60e1bf0&time=1721370339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d597e31e9814ce3cd8252faba0384df66e4040945a90ef2bde29b0d3f28f849&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6374e045a10b47f78&time=1721370339&tool=RSC
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Price
77.88 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.32% (-1.04)

ISIN US34959J1088
Symbol FTV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,060 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 79.51 USD (100)
Open 78.69 USD
High 78.99 USD
Low 77.86 USD
Close (prev. day) 78.92 USD
VWAP 78.210843 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,226,964
Trading volume 95,997,461.06
Number of trades 19,989
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +9.84% +4.20% +11.40%
Perf (abs.) +6.98 +3.14 +7.97
Beta 0.74 0.91 1.00
Volatility 20.40 20.90 24.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

22:00

08:07

15:30

Price

71.22 EUR

70.52 EUR

77.88 USD

71.66 EUR

73.30 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

96.00

0.00

0.04

76.71 USD (1,501,585)
73.72 USD (1,581,769)
78.82 USD (1,597,864)
75.95 USD (1,797,743)

87.10 USD (2024/03/22)

70.50 USD (2024/01/17)

87.10 USD (2024/03/22)

63.05 USD (2023/10/25)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164905307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165421243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164880122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263117342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804915
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:00 70.96 EUR 0.00

08:28 71.78 EUR 0.00

19:31 71.60 EUR 0.00

20:21 71.44 EUR 0.00

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160912610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167960412

FORTIVE CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Fortive Corp. engages in the design, development, manufacturing, and marketing of
Fo RT Iv E professional and engineered products, software, and services for a variety of end markets. It
~ operates through the following segments: Intelligent Operating Solutions, Precision
Technologies, and Advanced Healthcare Solutions. The Intelligent Operating Solutions
segment provides solutions to accelerate industrial and facility reliability and performance,
as well as compliance and safety across a range of vertical end markets, including
Contact Details manufacturing, process industries, healthcare, utilities and power, communications, and
electronics. The Precision Technologies segment supplies technologies such as electrical
FORTIVE CORP. test and measurement instruments and services, energetic material devices, and a broad
-- portfolio of sensor and control system solutions. The Advanced Healthcare Solutions
6920 Seaway Boulevard - 98203 Everett segment serves healthcare customers with products and services for critical activities,
Telefon: +1-425-446-5000 |nclgd|ng instrument an.d devllce reprocessing, |nstrum§nt tracking, ce!l th.erapy equipment
design and manufacturing, biomedical test tools, radiation safety monitoring, and asset
Fax: + management. The company was founded by James A. Lico and Stacey A. Walker on
E-mail: - November 10, 2015 and is headquartered in Everett, WA.

PDF Downloads
Company report: FORTIVE CORP COM & Members of Management Board

USDO0.01 Alan Spoon Chairman of Board of

Directors

Daniel Comas Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Branderiz Member of Board of
Directors

Jeannine Member of Board of

Sargent Directors

Kate Mitchell Member of Board of
Directors

Rejji Hayes Member of Board of
Directors

Sharmistha Member of Board of

Dubey Directors

Wright Lassiter Member of Board of
Directors

James A. Lico Chairman of Managing
Board

Chris Mulhall  Member of Executive
Committee

Chuck Member of Executive

McLaughlin Committee

Olumide Member of Executive

Soroye Committee

Stacey Walker Member of Executive
Committee

Tami Member of Executive

Newcombe Committee

Victor Fetter Member of Executive
Committee
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